HTN
C
H
A
R
A
C
T

Panel mounting option
How to order
H
O
W
T
O
O
R
D
E
R
H
T
/ E
15
Standard Density
shell size
E (9 size)
A (15 size)
B (25 size)
C (37 size)
RoHS Compliant
mounting options
Blank = Clear Hole
G = M3
H = 4-40
H,G must also be used to specify
the threading of RM5 or RM8
grounding tabs
contact plating
1 = gold flash
2 = 0.4µm (15µ”)
board mounting options
Blank = Clear Hole
RM5 = boardlock
RM8 = boardlock
 +front screwlock
packaging
termination
OL2 : L = 6.02mm (.237”)
OL2C : L = 11.48mm (.452”)
...... ... ... ...... N17HTL
For special request, please consult factory
Boardlock with Threaded Insert
RM5
Boardlock with Front Screwlock
RM8
Clear Hole Rear Insert Threaded
ø3.25 (.128)
#4-40 or M3
#4-40 or M3
ø3.25 (.128)
ø3.05 (120”)
Rear Insert
M3 or #4-40
6.
0
(.2
36
)
Example:  L17HT N B H P OL2 RM5 4 C
contact type
P = pin
S = socket
3 = 0.76µm (30µ”)
...
C = plastic tray
R = tape & reel
H or GBlank
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor